

PETER KORMOS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP ±

1 AWARD OF \$1,000

Social Service Worker Program

Niagara College Bursary & Scholarship Application

In order to be eligible forthis award, submithis form with anyother required documentation, as listed below; they deadline to the Enrolment Services Office. Applications saved as PDF **fscraailed** to finaid@niagaracollege.ca, mailed to the Enrolment Service fice, or dropped offor the Enrolment Services Office at the WellandDaniel J. Patterson campus. For momeormation and deadlinepleasecheck the Financial Aid websiteat www.niagaracollege.ca/finaid

Eligibility:

xMust be aCanadian Citizen, Permanent Resident, or Protected Person xMust bea first yearor returning student in the Social Service Worker program xCommunity Involvement and commitment to social justice activism

Ensure you include all required documentation along with your application.

xMaximum one page statemenoutlining your commitment to social justice activism

FIRSTNAME:				LAST NAME:			
NIAGARA C	College ID #:						
Program:				YEAR OF PROGRAM:OF		OF	
ADDRESS(Street)				Apartment #:			
-	(City)		(Prov)		(Postal Code)		

I hereby make an application for an award, and I declare that the information on this form is complete and true to the best o f my knowledge and belief. The personal information on this form is collected under the legal authority of the Colleges & Universi ties Act, R.S.P. 1990, Reg. 770. The information is being collected for the purposes of selection and publication of recipients of the schola rships and bursaries administered through Niagara College.

If appropriate, this information will be submitted to Revenue Canada via T4A slips. Your T4A tax slips will be available online to download and print through your Niagara College account. Niagara College will no longer produce paper copies of T4A tax slips. If you have received any bursary, scholarship or award from the College in the calendar year (January to December). A T4A tax slip will be available online in February of the following year.

I understand that: the Niagara College Award Committee decisions are final and that the College Awards Committee reserves the right to refuse assistance to any applicant who has knowingly made false statements on his/her application.

I have read the above statement and hereby authorize the release of information contained herein, excluding my personal financial statement, to the Donors of Niagara College the Niagara College website, newsletters and other publicity material

Signature:_____